CUP SERIES
1
DESCRIPTION
TM
A SUMIDA COMPANY
Clare Universal Package
RATINGS (@ 25˚ C)FEATURES

13.041x106ops 90%Survival
38.183 x 106 ops MTBF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact Form
0 = 1-Form-A
1 = 1-Form-A
2 = 1-Form-B
3 = 1-Form-A, 1-Form-B
4 = 2-Form-A
A complete part number is represented by the digits below.
CUP  X  XXXX  X  XX
CUP C, E, P
Series
Package
C = Metal cover, no encapsulation
E = Plastic cover fully sealed
P = Metal cover fully sealed
Contact Form
   001A = 1-Form-A
   002A = 2-Form-A
   003A = 3-Form-A
   004A = 4-Form-A
   005A = 5-Form-A
   001B = 1-Form-B
   002B = 2-Form-B
   1A1B = 1-Form-A,1-Form B
   2A2B = 2-Form-A,2-Form-B
   001L = 1-Form-A latching
Nominal Voltage
05 = 5V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
48 = 48V
Switch Type
1 = DYAD®: dry reed
CUP V SERIES
CUP  V  X  0  X  0  X
Series
Model
Switch Type
   1 = DYAD®: Dry reed
Nominal Voltage
05 = 5V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
48 = 48V
Consult factory for additional drawings & various contact forms.
CUP SERIES
6 TM
A SUMIDA COMPANY
U S A 1-877-4REMTECH    Europe 32-11-300868    Japan  81-3-3667-3302 Ext. 2419
HongKong/China/Korea  852-2880-6773    Taiwan  886-2-2726-2177    Singapore/Far East  65-296-3388
Clare Universal Package
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
CUP C/CUP P 1A
0.64 DIA.
(0.025)
0.50
(0.020)
33.00 MAX.
(1.300)
22.86 – 0.18
(0.900 – 0.007)
4
26
15
3
27.94 – 0.18
(1.100 – 0.007)
CUP C/CUP P 1A
Top View
4 26
15